Species

Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain (soat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat

Population Estimate

30
25
70
100
120
135
100
15
85
60
30
25
70
100
120
135
100
15
85
60
150
50
50
70
100
85
150
65
15
70
70

30
40
70
100
80
150
65
15
90
70

30
40
70
100
20
150
65
15
0
70

30
25
70
100
80
150
65
15
90
70
150

Year

Management Unit LEH Zone

2017 3-32
2017 3-32
2017 3-32
2017 3-32
2017 3-33
2017 3-33
2017 3-33
2017 3-33
2017 3-33
2017 3-33
2018 3-32
2018 3-32
2018 3-32
2018 3-32
2018 3-33
2018 3-33
2018 3-33
2018 333
2018 3-33
2018 3-33
2013 3-32
2013 3-32
2013 3-32
2013 3-32
2013 3-32
2013 3-33
2013 3-33
2013 3-33
2013 3-33
2013 3-33
2013 3-33
2015 3-32
2015 3-32
2015 3-32
2015 3-32
2015 3-32
2015 3-33
2015 3-33
2015 3-33
2015 3-33
2015 3-33
2015 3-33
2014 3-32
2014 3-32
2014 3-32
2014 3-32
2014 3-32
2014 3-33
2014 3-33
2014 333
2014 3-33
2014 3-33
2014 3-33
2016 3-32
2016 3-32
2016 3-32
2016 3-32
2016 3-32
2016 3-33
2016 3-33
2016 3-33
2016 3-33
2016 3-33
2016 3-33
2012 3-32
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Species
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain (soat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mountain Goat
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer Doe
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer
Mule Deer

Population Estimate

50
50
50
100
85
150
65
15
70
70
50
100
90
150
50
50
80
50
50
100
90
150
50
50
80
50
150
50
50
100
90
150
50
50
80
50
150
50
50
100
90
150
50
50
80
50
1200
300
1200
300
1200
3uu
1200
300
5000
800
5000
800
5000
800
5000
800
5000
800
5000
800

Year

Management Unit
2012 3-32
2012 3-32
2012 3-32
2012 3-32
2012 3-33
2012 3-33
2012 3-33
2012 3-33
2012 3-33
2012 3-33
2011 3-32
2011 3-32
2011 3-33
2011 3-33
2011 3-33
2011 3-33
2011 3-33
2011 3-33
2010 3-32
2010 3-32
2010 3-33
2010 3-33
2010 3-33
2010 3-33
2010 3-33
2010 3-33
2009 3-32
2009 3-32
2009 3-32
2009 3-32
2009 3-33
2009 3-33
2009 3-33
2009 3-33
2009 3-33
2009 3-33
2008 3-32
2008 3-32
2008 3-32
2008 3-32
2008 3-33
2008 3-33
2008 3-33
2008 3-33
2008 3-33
2008 3-33
2008 3-32
2008 3-33
2009 3-32
2009 3-33
2010 3-32
2010 3-33
2011 3-32
2011 3-33
2012 3-32
2012 3-33
2013 3-32
2013 3-33
2014 3-32
2014 3-33
2015 3-32
2015 3-33
2016 3-32
2016 3-33
2017 3-32
2017 3-33

LEH Zone

See Chris Procter Note

Page 2 of 2 FNR-2018-80164



