Species	Population Estimate	Year	Management Unit	LEH Zone
Mountain Goat			2017 3-32	C
Mountain Goat			2017 3-32	D
Mountain Goat			2017 3-32	E
Mountain Goat	10		2017 3-32	F
Mountain Goat	12		2017 3-33	Α
Mountain Goat	13		2017 3-33	В
Mountain Goat	10		2017 3-33	C
Mountain Goat			2017 3-33	D
Mountain Goat			2017 3-33	E
Mountain Goat			2017 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	3	30	2018 3-32	С
Mountain Goat	2	25	2018 3-32	D
Mountain Goat	7	70 :	2018 3-32	E
Mountain Goat	10	00 :	2018 3-32	F
Mountain Goat	12	20	2018 3-33	Α
Mountain Goat	13	35	2018 3-33	В
Mountain Goat	10	00 :	2018 3-33	C
Mountain Goat	1	15 :	2018 3-33	D
Mountain Goat	8	35	2018 3-33	E
Mountain Goat	6	50	2018 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	15	. 00	2013 3-32	В
Mountain Goat	5	50 :	2013 3-32	C
Mountain Goat	5	50	2013 3-32	D
Mountain Goat	7	70	2013 3-32	E
Mountain Goat	10	00 :	2013 3-32	F
Mountain Goat	8	35	2013 3-33	Α
Mountain Goat	15	50	2013 3-33	В
Mountain Goat	6	55	2013 3-33	С
Mountain Goat	1	15	2013 3-33	D
Mountain Goat	7	70 :	2013 3-33	E
Mountain Goat	7	70 :	2013 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	-	1	2015 3-32	В
Mountain Goat	3	30	2015 3-32	C
Mountain Goat			2015 3-32	D
Mountain Goat			2015 3-32	E
Mountain Goat	10		2015 3-32	F
Mountain Goat			2015 3-33	A
Mountain Goat	15		2015 3-33	В
Mountain Goat			2015 3-33	С
Mountain Goat			2015 3-33	D
Mountain Goat			2015 3-33	E
Mountain Goat			2015 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	7		2014 3-32	В
Mountain Goat			2014 3-32	С
Mountain Goat			2014 3-32	D
Mountain Goat			2014 3-32	F
Mountain Goat Mountain Goat	10		2014 3-32 2014 3-33	A
Mountain Goat	15		2014 3-33	В
Mountain Goat			2014 3-33	C
Mountain Goat			2014 3-33	D
Mountain Goat			2014 3-33	E
Mountain Goat			2014 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	_		2016 3-32	В
Mountain Goat			2016 3-32	c
Mountain Goat			2016 3-32	D
Mountain Goat			2016 3-32	E
Mountain Goat	10		2016 3-32	F
Mountain Goat			2016 3-33	Α
Mountain Goat	15		2016 3-33	В
Mountain Goat			2016 3-33	c
Mountain Goat			2016 3-33	D
Mountain Goat			2016 3-33	E
Mountain Goat			2016 3-33	F
Mountain Goat	15		2012 3-32	В

Species	Population Estimate	Year	Management Unit	LEH Zone	
Mountain Goat	50		3-32	С	
Mountain Goat	50			D	
Mountain Goat	50		3-32	E	
Mountain Goat	100	2012	3-32	F	
Mountain Goat	85	2012	3-33	A	
Mountain Goat	150	2012	3-33	В	
Mountain Goat	65	2012	3-33	С	
Mountain Goat	15	2012	3-33	D	
Mountain Goat	70	2012	3-33	E	
Mountain Goat	70		3-33	F	
Mountain Goat	50		3-32	E	
Mountain Goat	100		3-32	F	
Mountain Goat	90			A	
Mountain Goat	150			В	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	С	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	D	
Mountain Goat Mountain Goat	80 50		3-33 3-33	E F	
Mountain Goat	50		3-32	E	
Mountain Goat	100		3-32	F	
Mountain Goat	90		3-33	A	
Mountain Goat	150			В	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	C	
Mountain Goat	50			D	
Mountain Goat	80	2010	3-33	E	
Mountain Goat	50	2010	3-33	F	
Mountain Goat	150	2009	3-32	В	
Mountain Goat	50	2009	3-32	D	
Mountain Goat	50	2009	3-32	E	
Mountain Goat	100	2009	3-32	F	
Mountain Goat	90		3-33	A	
Mountain Goat	150		3-33	В	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	С	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	D	
Mountain Goat	80		3-33	E	
Mountain Goat	50			F B	
Mountain Goat Mountain Goat	150 50		3-32 3-32	D	
Mountain Goat	50		3-32	E	
Mountain Goat	100		3-32	F	
Mountain Goat	90			A	
Mountain Goat	150			В	
Mountain Goat	50		3-33	С	
Mountain Goat	50	2008	3-33	D	
Mountain Goat	80	2008	3-33	E	
Mountain Goat	50	2008	3-33	F	
Mule Deer Doe	1200		3-32	*	See Chris Procter Note
Mule Deer Doe	300		3-33	•	
Mule Deer Doe	1200		3-32	-	
Mule Deer Doe	300		3-33	•	
Mule Deer Doe	1200		3-32	*	
Mule Deer Doe	300		3-33		
Mule Deer Mule Deer	1200 300		3-32	•	
Mule Deer	5000		3-32		
Mule Deer	800		3-33	-	
Mule Deer	5000		3-32		
Mule Deer	800		3-33	-	
Mule Deer	5000		3-32	-	
Mule Deer	800		3-33	-	
Mule Deer	5000		3-32	•	
Mule Deer	800	2015	3-33	-	
Mule Deer	5000	2016	3-32	-	
Mule Deer	800		3-33	-	
Mule Deer	5000		3-32	-	
Mule Deer	800	2017	3-33	-	